
January 26, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76D  18001-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Reservoir: OFF STREAM

26W21 36N
Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County

NWSESE LINCOLN

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

2
4
4
5
8
9

12
14
24
34
33

 80.00
 78.00
 97.00
 48.00
 46.00
 60.00
 20.00
 10.00
 45.00
 50.00
 20.00

36N
36N
36N
36N
36N
36N
36N
36N
36N
37N
37N

27W
27W
27W
27W
27W
27W
27W
27W
27W
27W
27W

LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

E2
NW
S2

NW
NE
W2
SW
NE
NW

SE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Priority Date: FEBRUARY 17, 1978 at 03:00 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 554.00

Owners: GLEN LAKE IRRIGATION DISTRICT 
PO BOX 297
EUREKA, MT 59917

 Reservoir Name GLENN LAKE

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  554.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76D  18001-00 General Abstract

4,432.00 GPM

1,385.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: GRAVE CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

HEADGATEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:APRIL 1 TO OCTOBER 30

1 6 25W35NSESWSW LINCOLN

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 1,385.00 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 30

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

18001-00 39655-00 39656-00 39657-00 39658-00 39659-00 39660-00
39661-00

Enforceable Priority Date:    FEBRUARY 17, 1978 at 03:00 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



January 26, 2017 Page 2 of 2

 THIS CERTIFICATE IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NO.S 76D-W037654-00, 76D-W039655-00, 76D-
W039656-00, 76D-W039657-00, 76D-W039658-00, 76D-W039659-00, 76D-W039660-00 AND 76D-
W039661-00. THEY SHARE A COMMON DIVERSION.

 THAT THERE WILL BE NO INCREASE OF DIVERSION FROM GRAVE CREEK OVER WHAT HAS 
HISTORICALLY BEEN DIVERTED SINCE THE FOUNDATION AND THE ORGANIZATION OF THE DISTRICT 
IN EARLY 1900'S.

THIS PERMIT IS FOR ADDITIONAL VOLUME ONLY.

 THE PERMITTEE SHALL INSTALL A STAFF GAUGE MEASURING ON GRAVE CREEK AT THE ABOVE 
POINT OF DIVERSION AND THEIR DIVERSION ON GLEN LAKE SO THAT THE FLOW OF WATER DIVERTED
INTO THEIR SYSTEM CAN BE MONITORED.

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

WATER MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT - UNIQUE TYPE

Remarks:

76D  18001-00 General Abstract


