STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number: 76D 18001-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

Version Status: ACTIVE

Owners: GLEN LAKE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

PO BOX 297

EUREKA, MT 59917

Priority Date: FEBRUARY 17, 1978 at 03:00 P.M.

Enforceable Priority Date: FEBRUARY 17, 1978 at 03:00 P.M.

Purpose (use): **IRRIGATION** 4,432.00 GPM **Maximum Flow Rate: Maximum Volume:** 1,385.00 AC-FT

Maximum Acres: 554.00

Source Name: GRAVE CREEK

> **Source Type:** SURFACE WATER

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

 $\overline{\mathbf{ID}}$ Govt Lot Qtr Sec <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> Rge County 1 SESWSW 35N 25W LINCOLN

Period of Diversion: APRIL 1 TO OCTOBER 30

Diversion Means: HEADGATE

Reservoir: **OFF STREAM** Reservoir Name GLENN LAKE

> **Govt Lot** Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge **County** NWSESE 21 36N 26W LINCOLN

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION Volume: 1,385.00 AC-FT

> Period of Use: APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 30

Place of Use:

<u>ID</u>	Acres	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	Sec	<u>Twp</u>	Rge	County
1	80.00		E2	2	36N	27W	LINCOLN
2	78.00		NW	4	36N	27W	LINCOLN
3	97.00		S2	4	36N	27W	LINCOLN
4	48.00		NW	5	36N	27W	LINCOLN
5	46.00		NE	8	36N	27W	LINCOLN
6	60.00		W2	9	36N	27W	LINCOLN
7	20.00		SW	12	36N	27W	LINCOLN
8	10.00		NE	14	36N	27W	LINCOLN
9	45.00		NW	24	36N	27W	LINCOLN
10	50.00			34	37N	27W	LINCOLN
11	20.00		SE	33	37N	27W	LINCOLN
Total:	554.00						

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

18001-00 39655-00 39656-00 39657-00 39658-00 39659-00 39660-00

39661-00

Remarks:

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NO.S 76D-W037654-00, 76D-W039655-00, 76D-W039656-00, 76D-W039657-00, 76D-W039658-00, 76D-W039659-00, 76D-W039660-00 AND 76D-W039661-00. THEY SHARE A COMMON DIVERSION.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

THAT THERE WILL BE NO INCREASE OF DIVERSION FROM GRAVE CREEK OVER WHAT HAS HISTORICALLY BEEN DIVERTED SINCE THE FOUNDATION AND THE ORGANIZATION OF THE DISTRICT IN EARLY 1900'S.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

THIS PERMIT IS FOR ADDITIONAL VOLUME ONLY.

WATER MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT - UNIQUE TYPE

THE PERMITTEE SHALL INSTALL A STAFF GAUGE MEASURING ON GRAVE CREEK AT THE ABOVE POINT OF DIVERSION AND THEIR DIVERSION ON GLEN LAKE SO THAT THE FLOW OF WATER DIVERTED INTO THEIR SYSTEM CAN BE MONITORED.